e Sycas
% CONTRACT CCO No.: 001
E@- CHANGE
="~ ORDER DATE: 7/22/2019
PROJECT PROGRAM NO.| CONTRACTNO. | SUPPL NO. |CHANGE REQUESTED BY:
Alder/Randall Stregt [ p—
Improvement Projéct B’OWNER |l s
TO: Rick Garabedian, JM Qlvera OTHER ID
TITLE: TCE Completion Dates LPPSB1L-5205(028)

Water Service Connection
Abandonment, SD Lateral 2
Modification, Remove Trees

You are hereby directed to make the herein described changes from the plans and specifications or do the following work not included in the plans and specifications on
this contract. NOTE: This change order is not effective until approved by the Public Works Director. Describe work to be performed, estimate of quantities and force
account. Unless otherwise stated, rates for rental equipment cover only such time as equipment is actually used and no allowance will be made for idle time.

This Change Order 001 consists of the following:

a)

b)

(RFP-001) TCE Completion Dates:

Regarding the work along Randall Ave, Riverside Ave to Cactus Ave: Complete all project work which
requires the use of the Temporary Construction Easements (TCEs) in the parcels identified in attached
Exhibit ‘A’ by the dates identified in the Exhibit ‘A’. This work includes, but is not limited to, grading,
driveways, retaining walls, gates, fencing, landscape replacement, cleanup, punchlist and any adjacent
work required that requires the use of the TCE. The improvements are located as shown on the
attached drawing Exhibit ‘B’, TCE Location Map.

(RFP-002) Water Service Connection Abandonment,
The Contract plans and specifications did not address the abandonment of water services along Randall
Ave. where the corporation (corp) stop was found to be vertical as opposed to the design location of 45
degrees off springline. Regarding the waterline service removal work along Randall Ave, Riverside Ave
to Cactus Ave, at approximately 14 locations: For each existing waterline service to be removed, and
prior to backfilling the existing connection to the water main,

1) place a plastic cap over the corp-stop

2) wrap the water main/corp-stop with bitumastic.

See attached Exhibit ‘C’ - Standard Plan W-700 with markups.

(RFP-004) Storm Drain Lateral 2 Modification
Modify SD Lateral 2 as shown on attached Exhibit ‘D’ — Sheet 43 of 105 Revision 01 to avoid a 2 -inch
gas line. Extend the concrete pipe protection slab as shown on the drawing due to the shallow pipe.

(RFC-001) Remove Trees
Remove and dispose of 4 additional trees at 520 W. Randall Ave. and trim 2 conflicting trees at an
agreed upon Lump Sum cost. Attached Exhibit ‘E’ indicates approximate locations of removals.

There is no Time Impact identified with the above four items of work.

Attachments:

Exhibit ‘A’ — RFP-001 TCE Work Completion Dates

Exhibit ‘B’ — TCE Location Map

Exhibit ‘C’ — City Standard Plan W-700 with markups

Exhibit ‘D’ — Sheet 43 of 105 Rev. 01 — SD Lat 2 Modification
Exhibit ‘E’ — Sheet 8 of 105 Markup — Remove Trees

FORM-CM101F REV (04/14) Page 1 of 2



CONTRACT

>y
@ CHANGE
;\Q& 7

CCO No.: 001

~=~  QORDER ! DATE: 7/22/2019
PROJECT PROGRAM NO.| CONTRACTNO. | SUPPL NO. | CHANGE REQUESTED BY:
Alder/Randall Street ]

g P-140809

Improvement Project BIOWNER D CONTRACTOR

TO: Rick Garabedian, JM Olvera OTHER ID

TITLE: TCE Completion Dates LPPSB1L-5205(028)

Water Service Connection

Abandonment, SD Lateral 2

Modification, Remove Trees
Item Description Quantity Units Unit Price Total Amount
1 (RFP-001) TCE Completion Dates 1 LS $8,235.46 $8,235.46
2 (RFP-002) Water Service Connection 1 LS $8,241.85 $8,241.85
3 (RFP-004) Storm Drain Lat. 2 Modification 1 LS $3,695.46 $3,695.46
4 (RFC-001) Remove Trees 1 LS $3,609.12 $3,609.12

MODIFICATIONS DUE TO THIS CHANGE ORDER

TIME: 0 CALENDAR DAYS

PRICE: $23,781.89

INCREASE | | DECREASE

APPROVAL RECOMMENDEDBY:

RESIDENT ENGINEER DATE

APPROVEDBY:
CITY PROJECTMANAGER DATE

APPROVED BY:
PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR DATE

We, the Undersigned Contractor, have given careful consideration to the change and hereby agree that we will provide all equipment, furnish all materials, exceptas may
otherwise be noted above, and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and will therefore accept as full payment the prices shown above. Additionally, we
agreed that the compensation (time and cost) set forth in this Change Order comprises the total compensation due the Contractor, and all the Subcontractors and all
Suppliers, for the work or change defined in this Change Order, including all impact on any unchanged work. By signing this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges and
agrees, on behalf of themselves, all Subcontractors and all Suppliers, that the stipulated compensation includes payment for all work contained in this Change Order, plus all
payments for interruption of schedules, extended overhead costs, delay, and all impact, ripple effect or cumulative impact on all other work under the Contract. The signing of
this Change Order shall indicate that the Change Order constitutes the total equitable adjustment owed to the Contractor, all Subconfractors and all Suppliers, agrees to waive
all rights, without exception or reservation of any kind whatsoever, to file any further claim or request for equitable adjustment of any type, for any reasonably foreseeable cause
that shall arise out of or as a result of this Change Order on the remainder of the work under this Contract.

ACCEPTEDBY:

CONTRACTOR: JMO Eng.

DATE

NAME

TITLE

If the Contractor does not sign acceptance of this order, their attention is directed to the requirements of the specifications as to proceeding with ordered work and filing a
written protest within the time therein specifie

FORM-CM101F REV (04/14) Page 2 of 2



LIRS
] Uﬁ j

CITY OF RIALTO : ALDER AVE / RANDALL AVE STREET IMPROVEMENTS
RIGHT OF WAY TCE Extension Summary

EXHIBIT 'A' - RFP-001, TCE Work Completion Dates

CITY RFP-001 TCE
APN & N/S TCE Start | TCEEnd |Complete 5
Loc ake Completion
Par:ai Side Owner ation and Work in TCE | Type of T Date Date Days Prior
b " D &
Randall Ave. - Project 140809
0131-191-06  |Mario J. Barron and Patricia  |504 West Randall Ave. TCE 080117 08/01/18 7 08/25M19
NORTHSIDE |Sandra Vidrio Rialto, Ca 92376
0 - DRIVEWAYS
0131-191-10 | Glorla Duncan 534 West Randall Ave. TCE 070117 08/01/19 i 08/25/19
NORTHSIDE Rialto, Ca 92376
1 - DRIVEWAY
0131-191-14  |Glen E. Roybal and Teresa  |540 West Randall Ave, TCE 0%/0117 09/01/19 7 DB/25/19
NORTHSIDE |C. Roybal Rialto, Ca 92376
1-DRIVEWAY
0131-191-15 | Jose Arhur and Teresa Cruz |544 West Randall Ave. TCE 08101117 09/01/19 7 08/25M9
NORTHSIDE |Moreno Rialto, Ca 92376
1 - DRIVEWAY
0131-191-16  |Angelica Diaz and Gloria Diaz|548 West Randall Ave. TCE 110118 11101720 7 10/25/20
NORTHSIDE Rialto, Ca 92376
2 - DRIVEWAYS
0131-191-31  |Elaine L. Barowoj 520 West Randall Ave. TCE 1200117 12/01119 7 11/24/19
NORTHSIDE Rialto, Ca 92376
2 - DRIVEWAYS, 1 - RETAINING
WALL | FENCE
0131-202-03  |Maria Leticia Perez 447 Bloominglon Ave, TCE 080117 09019 7 D8/25/19
NORTHSIDE Rialto, Ca 92376
0 -DRIVEWAYS, FENCE &
SIDEWALK ONLY
0131-202-05  |Emeron Figuerca and Laura [440 West Randall Ave. TCE 080117 09/0119 7 08/25/19
NORTHSIDE  |M. Diaz Paz Rialto, Ca 92376
1 - DRIVEWAY, RETAINING WALL
0131-202-06  |Joe and Teri Gammariello 446 WestRandall Ave TCE 08017 08/01/18 7 08/25/19
NORTHSIDE Rialto, Ca 92376
0- DRIVEWAYS
0131-212-11  |Albero O., Elia C. Rojas, 862 South Willow Ave, TCE 0001/17 0910119 7 082519
NORTHSIDE  |Enrique Rojas and Julio C.  |Rialto, Ca 82378
Rojas 1-DRIVEWAY
0131-212-14 | Tina Wrigh tand Donile 344 Wesl Randall Ave. TCE 090117 090119 T 08/25/19
NORTHSIDE  |Ervin Rialto, Ca 92376
2 - DRIVEWAYS (DOUBLE)
0131-212-15  |Luis and Norma Gomez 346 West Randall Ave TCE 09/01/17 08/0119 7 08/25/19
NORTHSIDE Rialto, Ca 92376
2 - DRIVEWAYS
0131-231-12  |Syed Zaidi, Sumara Zaida, [858 S. Riverside Ave. TCE 090117 001119 7 08/25/19
NORTHSIDE  |Trustee of the Syed Raza Rialto, Ca 92376
Zaidi and Sumera Sabir 1 - DRIVEWAY, RETAINING WALL
0132-011-17  |Timesha LaWanda Tucker 545 West Randall Ave, TCE 1210117 12101718 7 11/24/19
SOUTHSIDE Rlalto, Ca 92376
0 - DRIVEWAYS, SIDEWALK
ONLY
(132-011-18  |John and Sara M, Sanchez |541 West Randall Ave. TCE 08/0117 0%/0119 7 08/25/19
SOUTHSIDE Rialto, Ca. 92376
0 - DRIVEWAYS
0132-011-13  |Bermardo S.and Evelyn 533 Wes! Randall Ave, TCE o7 09011 7 08/25/19
SOUTHSIDE |Ramirez Rialto, Ca 82376
1 - DRIVEWAY
0132-011-20  |Alfredo C. and Ann Mae 525 Wes! Randali Ave. TCE 0901117 09101119 7 08/25/19
SOUTHSIDE |Sierma Rialto, Ca 92376
1 - DRIVEWAY
0132-011-22  |Florence Mary Henrksen and [505 West Randall Ave. TCE 090117 09/01/19 7 08/25M19
SOUTHSIDE |" Family Rialte, Ca 92376
0 - DRIVEWAYS, SIDEWALK &
FENCE ONLY
0132-011-23  |Ignacio Megrete and Cecilia  |502 Bloomington Ave. TCE 080117 09/01/19 . 08/25/19
SOUTHSIDE |Brenda Benavides Rialto, Ca 92376
1 - DRIVEWAY
0132-021-04  [Jesse and Jun Han Lee 415 West Randall Ave, TCE 090117 09/01/19 7 08/25/19
SOUTHSIDE Rialte, Ca 92376
1 - DRIVEWAY
0132-021-06  |Valente Felix Monarrez 403 West Randall Ave, TCE 0901117 09/0119 7 08/25/19
SOUTHSIDE Riallo, Ca 92376
1- DRIVEWAY
0132-021-08  [Miguel Angel Almaraz 421 West Randall Ave. TCE 080117 09/01/18 7 DB/25/18
SOUTHSIDE Rialto, Ca 92376
1 - DRIVEWAY
0132-021-15  |Carol Hsiang yang 360 ft. east of Lilac Ave, TCE 0901117 09/01/19 T 08/25/19
SOUTHSIDE Rialto, CA 82376
1-DRIVEWAY
0132-021-22  |Jason and Carol Yang 441 West Randall Ave, TCE 08/01/17 09/01/18 7 08/25/19
SOUTHSIDE Riialto, Ca 92376
1 - DRIVEWAY
0132-031-08  [Jesse Berumen 135 1/2 West Randall Ave. TCE 0910117 080118 7 08/25/19
SOUTHSIDE Rialto, Ca 92376
1 - DRIVEWAY
0132-031-09  |Jason R. Oopeza 135 West Randall Ave. TCE 01/01/18 01/01/20 7 12/2519
SOUTHSIDE Rialto, Ca 92376
1 - DRIVEWAY
0132-031-11 Silvano Ulloa 183 West Rialto Ave. TCE 09/01/17 09/01/19 7 08/25/19
SOUTHSIDE Rialto, Ca 92376
1 - DRIVEWAY
0132-031-13  |Diar, LLC, 205 West Randall Ave. TCE 06/0118 08/01/20 7 05125/20
SOUTHSIDE Rialto, Ca 92376
1 -DRIVEWAY, JUNCTION
STRUCTURE
0132-031-14 Gabriel and Alma Arroyos 223 West Randall Avenue, Rialto, TCE 08/01/18 4 08/25/19
SOUTHSIDE CA B2376
2 - Driveways
916 South Riverside Avenue, TeE /01420 T 1212518
0132-031-21
SOUTHSIDE Jason Oropeza Rialto, CA 92376
1 - Driveway
0132-031-23  [Randall Village, LLC 149 West Randall Ave, TCE 110117 11/01/19 7 10/25/18
SOUTHSIDE Rialto, Ca 92376
1 - DRIVEWAY

Printed: $/22/2019



e oF miALTD

] Deseiane e ey e e
i i R P S ————
. L B s s et
|_ I / S G N - d - i -
: T |
[ " *’i :
e — R
’ e
s |
.r : s, | A
i It - » |3 1 -y
: || . TR Y :
] gi L - 3 o ‘Q,.
RIGHT-OF-WAY TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION RIGHT-OF -WAY TEMPORARY CONSTRUGTION
e TAKE AREAS EASEMENT AREAS TAKE AREAS EASEMENT AREAS
souamp Feet | acaes | sousne izt | ACRES ACHES

|
T k o b= i S — |
a O e o i S AT e e = — .
o M 5 o A R ) T ; )
"éf— B N e e i e e e s T — e e e e e e G, T — o == ol =g |
™ | |
EL’ TP e e T g = —
3| N 7’ ~ ] |
= . H »
# \ / \ ; i L
I \ ! . Sl ] g
; . 1 I =
e 28 :
[ | [ , 1 ’
- | : -
vl ! | [ Laf !
LEGEND | ! : l
PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY i | | - -
— j Ly ' - ' e = -
EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY — - 3 3 A RANDALL AVENUE
EXISTING PARCEL LINE e At . 1 )( R/W REQUIREMENTS MAP |
ot i B B S— . ! ot/ ENDBINEERING 5¢!ﬁ$ ‘ﬁf"- 2018 ccg O |
Ly




SIDE BY SIDE
SERVICE SET-UP
ARk n
") (TYPICAL)
COPPER SERVICE LINE :
l — — ==

service sapoLe (1)

:
TOP CURB — .-
SERVICE SADDLE il o
r _—COPPER SERVICE LINE

o~
Y,

Q CEOEEEE

i B LR, .'-|
WATER MAIN smgwam—/

L——1" MIN. BETWEEN SERVICE TAPS

CFP~-OD2 — &£XISragG Cof8P-S72/°
- e SIDEWALR
STREET SURFACE _ CURB/.[ :

(’“ﬂl"'}-';--‘ﬁz /z!c.'fsl T7om’ ~ AT 4

3 33" MIN.

95

__WATER_MAIN

! ~ * METERS TO BE PLACED BEHIND
SIDEWALK OR CURB ACCORDING
O LOCATION OF SIDEWALK.

DOUBLE STRAPPED SERVICE WITH 1" TAP. 515 SMITH-BLAIR, FORD F202 OR APPROVED EQUAL.

1" BALL TYPE CORPORATION STOP LP. X P.J., JONES NO. J-1935, FORD F—1100 OR APPROVED EQUAL.
1" TYPE "K" SOFT COPPER PIPE, MINIMUM 12" RADIUS BENDS.

1" ANGLE METER STOP, JONES NO. J-1963, FORD KV43~444W OR APPROVED EQUAL.

METER ASSEMBLY INSTALLED BY CITY WATER DEPARTMENT/WATER UTILITY COMPANY.

METER BOX INSTALLED BY CITY WATER DEPARTMENT/WATER UTILITY COMPANY. A TRAFFIC
LOAD RATED COVER SHALL BE USED IN AREAS WITHOUT CURB AND GUTTER, ROLLED

CURE OR WITHIN 5' OF DRIVEWAY OR BCR.
::'EUTE? COUPLING WITH BALL VALVE WITH HANDLE. JONES E1908, FORD B133444W—NL OR APPROVED

NOT TO SCALE
APPROVED BY: _
=1 1" WATER METER
pﬁ%ﬁ —11/25/14 CONNECTION
REF. OLD RALTO | ™ oo i
STD. 201 REVISIONS CITY OF RIALTO, CALIFORNIA
DATE | BY | MARK APPROVED PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
ENGINEERING DIVISION
—| STANDARD NO. W-700 | 8HT 10F1

P /WLL Ceo 1.
[Exwivmir ‘e’



Q100=17.B6 CFS
( V100=3.38 FPS

1150 — \ —1150 -
TRAN" 1
LINE )
1145 — EXIST 18" CMP /! —1145
/—EMST CATCH BASIN )
1140 — —1140
g9
b o4 )|
1485+~ |:;4! ] —=¥135
- 14
TAT ¥ =
CONSTRUCT 3
k. o RSt e sean )
.- 1
1130 ELLIPTICAL PIPE —1138
WITH CONC PIPE J
PROTECTION
LAT

#2
CONSTRUCT
43,37 LF OF 18" RCP 3

PROFILE SCALE: 1"=40' HORZ .
1"=4" VERT )

=]
™ -
= g {8 TRANSITION STRUCTURE PER SPPWC STO PLAN 340-2
s
= o
~ sl ELLIPTICAL CONCRETE PIPE (14" RISE X 23" SPAN)
o et {9 WITH CONCRETE ENCASEMENT €ASE iv Ao |
s o PER LOS ANGELES COUNTY STANDARD PLAN 2023-2
e I
Fa Al i 1) GURD OPENING CATCH BASIN PER SPPWC STD PLAN 300-3
oz TlalE W, VT, AND "HT AS INDICATED ON PLANS
TCE - B @
1 s 18" RCP
R 8§'ﬁlu WiTH CONCRETE ENCASEMEN A
P 4 i P ] ANG ANL
— e — o . - - = =i T B == = / id GONCE
L. ” 4 F W N
228

EX WATER LINE —\

EX SEWER LINE
N 119 “RAN" LINE 120
+ - +

W. RANDALL AVE .y fevove

== += = - e )

EX GAS LlNE—\

R/AW
/ Crmmes EOrvEt- \ g
=" o
. \ Exwimir P o
W. RANDALL AVENUE 200 a0 =
ey — A "=20'
MARK REVISION APPR, DATE F ED UNDER THE SUF ON OF: - ! )
UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT ! M LA A NCASEMEN ~1ad CITY OF RIALTO
— RANDALL AVENUE 43
DATE i
IMPROVEMENT PLANS ,105,...
BENGH WARK DRAINAGE PLANS 2
DESCRIPTION:
DESIGNED BY: MICHAEL GREER DRAWN BY: MICHAEL GREER CHECKED BY: VINCE MALONG ROE JoI0T1 EXP. G aapag G WORKS DIRECTOR/CITY ENGINEER, oe " CITY OF RIALTO | CITY PROJECT NO. 140809 ‘ Ty




5726 Rerorr
Y. Trees ReMoveD

\ 2 TRIMMED TREES

Aﬁiﬂ-ﬂiﬂl —tcc  APN $39-191:14 APN 431:491.10 e _ W T i APN 13119107
i » LT = F (] T 1
e (LRSS B o a5 Y — | — | Al et Mo ...:'4?\ T Bs ok *\ o ! e |
) — VSR Y £X [T el A bt IO INE ] €1 et ; e
Lo \' [ J B TR R L ] W e | RSP — - it o | s ki B
lJ ghopn il I -1,:_-‘ ;::,ﬂﬂt g ® s1100e — " J18 E
g e "\ — L.u s in bl Pl Lo —— 2 i ;m-‘i\«% 8 -
FEHEIEN \sas g o | nanas e - &
$ RIERSTENIIN acive e et B o d resran/| - —g [ :
o (1) L g it o 1= .
5"' % .w- I-h , W) waky i e T " -
Chishhed L e . (77 i 1 I s s R - 47 ¥
=5 o VPR #ﬁﬁm-“m:; © i S a1/ 48 TS %050 \ 't gl i
= : —— S L A - & e PR %, B WL . et
v — Rl W) .ﬁ it'hﬁ. ;Ia B o gy gi. W, RANQALL AvEMK T\ o : :5 ;Cg_l 2
Tl e vz g g ¥ A Geg SEw IX CAC Te/ “:?' J T S TR 2 o A e WM AR AN RTRIRAG [0S .n‘x \ ! ."I!.]fl T i / mahﬁ 2l EX PENCE/WALL
wﬁ 0.1 F} k -\.H!‘ “q&t} -}:ﬂ* . - [ ﬂ.ll rc I.* HF ’. vqa" - o 1 dack P ‘;‘”“ \ \ \ =“ n: :n :‘:Td' h« L P ' REMOVAL TASLE
% e Al (1 M Y Ex gt ) i o WS -y o Ll Y iy y
;l \\ wilaciy § k% /f’ :u.i.ul' / ,.-’ / fq?':";.t: N ?'lr‘tl lelISE 4 SURFACE AFM EX TREE :E ‘l:i."!h' Ml" - I- %H mﬂ‘k&““' i
T -“'4!‘-‘ y 1=y T - 3 - — — .t“ ’;: -
= | 4 iy H i I e o
3 / . l... —n_a ----- LUK i J 3( tmt' ai'a t‘ "' 5
R | T T " \ .
n% ' | y 'IS‘E‘ ql fd.e o) i ml?n L] rn!
; ‘| M., »éaamtmwﬂ / E b Pl /
PV (1 EaLs AT g e 2 ‘M' - g‘* o3t iyt mr:x {aﬂﬁ'
| B N, AR, / % Mt ey e m“ﬂrﬁl"#“ -"{‘/ L
i ,? e iy I o lln ' AP'IiMi-!‘I E iV -
oy 4
; L vl APN 13501140 \'l‘ 200 1 By : L mimn-za ¥ gIT P =% 4 |
APN 132-094-47 APN 132-0'" ¥ ocLroner 4 7 O e ti2e ' "M hmarl.,e‘“dﬁ ot 1913 5 ; & %
L : 3 " % i
SEE RIGHT i-,’hv"h"’f Jphea 2470 S, e ﬁ“ﬂ":&"‘ﬂ ” N I U
i LINE = 51!"0“ m«l!. L a8 EX_WATER LATERAL —y
APN 131-194-08 . ] : » F ”llﬂ"m oD At \ | m‘a‘m € e PR SR NEHOVAL TASLE u-.r.: :.u::t'n =3
wakies (18 5 V, 7 { _" AN Em Loeit8, ) - N [T unn (AR R ?n el B
oy e 7 . f 3 A A YO bay
|| f AP T T a-.rh | ! sedtw g3 0 S o) 1\_ \ = ; 17 i o N
—d o | | . . o L :,: ::p- \. ( | i / Pt 4B 5 \ ! "
/‘,/::;.j,1 S @ N 0\ v :-v:s.-.m. ' /' / e e \ Yotsn e
GO T R r Le : ’ LS & S e
i : I.J ﬁ fa1h4 sn) / AN, “.’ ¥ o A ﬁji‘%“m \ bk py [T ‘m'l EX WOOD PYLOM REMOVAL TABLE
g L N\ fr k’ "d '_'./_/ ______ \:' T n'u% ::; 13 Y THL 08 PO w
] ey 3 4 \ e . - - . 3 yu LL iy — m AN TR, 1 12800 (A)
2 adad aﬁ:’ ppa= / g L ""‘ 7 o SR igng: SR ) 8 EX_PGC_PVMT REMOVAL e
) XN i en wen . v g T S T I S T b EX AC PVMT RENOVAL e s
LA & 0l T w1 'f'/./ ‘;, 3 srade iy ) ot €% BABE & SUATACE REMOVAL | Sove o
3 \&_ L — ; s LR R = —
8z AU e R el B8 penea o  |SX_LANE BTAIPING RENOVAL| o u
E‘-“ 13 ¥ ] . b 1yg MV LE LANE STRIPING (102 %) MEw Ex LAM SIRIFING (340 0 f -\ - é,. EX PYMT IMM
o vl o S ek e % L7 > —:/—;?_-:7_1&1“_ ey Eu .-/?wru‘m‘rmvr'-r---"-
w, il Lt 1 . 1 . - # $,
g | e bt AL ' ? vowons avime THEROT che o memmmany’ | l%
i P > a | / e A LIV W) ¥ : ow £ 7 LU RER . Ll o Wy, 24
Wi \u.mmll! W Z i - L J f / H e i o
12 [ / o Biw EX LASL STRIFING (47 5F) g NN M“h'u. ,.‘Lluﬂ w d o ih iR
head “nd T se 5 S 1,_“'« .n .’Q}" T 7 N e N J—— . . = L : :
2 { PR MR I ¥ e T : _ 3
§ - 0 - ; s e . *d’ﬁﬂ'?l-m iz g
TN .ﬁ:n T I il P - . v &
3 R warminG hs ) P/ A’ ._'\ R B Myt _r'_ _._] . Sy g ; | -1
g g - ' : " Am CRTIE CRITE :
r’/“\,, 25 = 3 + gmt&'? .\2'13’1“” L i » » N L3 ot rra l.ﬂ“." SEE Ltf' é‘
. i .
7 I | R _ sl —EL(T—-—"“' . 5
g ‘_.r‘ ww La b | 1 [ 1 '.I,(Ju!u’m b '!:T' ' ‘! b SI'.IIHI.‘E e %ﬂ 1 z
VAW T H:' Pt T s | ! ' '.}’.n-', e o - ’u'k'%?l"" i % REY ::t“ {" ?
£ RIS L X 5 5 |. 1K i T‘Eﬁf‘}““ ' e il T g8 “:) o
v / | : NN M A | =2 ¥ i m 1:3-521-:2 ‘ APN 132.021-03 | S @ BEMEX i)
- { 1 APN 132.021-18 APN 132-021-24 o : DIFY EK “RANS — B nEw Ex o
AEu Ex e ! |inmaarion sverem Tasee PPROX @ . Prion
PYMT (294,6 1] = g— g
; z0° i
- - e scuit 120
e G DOKKEN CITY OF RIALTO .
AL TOW S = % :nclunlnun- RANDALL AVENUE
002272800 SRR Y IMPROVEMENT PLANS GMM 3
o/ thiln P:nﬁm—m- DEMOLITION PLANS 1
= . ML M —— L somasear comsan £ oo
RN foemoen s masi conmn RTTL A "o oewesomory weosein . S Ll A o e it CITY OF RALTO | CITY PROJECT NO, 140800 -qz¢
Lot i PN

Chaves Oroee. 1
=BT :E ‘
'Rr:mave TREEE.S






